Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/05/2024 02:00 PM | Install Day 1 - Install  PO:
2 Alcoves Shipping Address:

IN-0007499

Sequoia Productions

3000 S Robertson Blvd., Suite 270

Los Angeles, CA 90034

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

09/13/2024 10:00 AM | Install Day 2 - Install LA Convention Center al West Hall A.

2 more alcoves
09/15/2024 11:00 PM | Strike

Description
Rental

Alcove Barback - 1 Arch

entire unit painted in high gloss silver metallic
Services

Option 2: Labor Fees (2 installs & a strike)

Truck & Gas Surcharge

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

PDF Generated on 08/21/2024 @ 10:59 AM PST

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price
4 $1,100.00 T
Total Rental
4 $600.00
1 $450.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$4,400.00

$4,400.00

$2,400.00
$450.00

$4,400.00
$2,850.00
$220.00
$132.00
$418.00
($0.00)
$8,020.00
($0.00)
$8,020.00
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