



09/05/2024 02:00 PM | Install Day 1 - Install 2 Alcoves 09/13/2024 10:00 AM | Install Day 2 - Install 2 more alcoves 09/15/2024 11:00 PM | Strike

 Sequoia Productions 3000 S Robertson Blvd., Suite 270 Los Angeles, CA 90034

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Rental					
	Alcove Barback - 1 Arch entire unit painted in high gloss silver metallic	4	\$1,100.00	Т	\$4,400.00
			Total Rental		\$4,400.00
Services					
	Option 2: Labor Fees (2 installs & a strike)	4	\$600.00		\$2,400.00
	Truck & Gas Surcharge	1	\$450.00		\$450.00
Please make ch	necks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc	ts:	\$4,400.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$2,850.00	
		Wear & Tear (5.00%):		\$220.00	
Notes		Packing (3.00%): Taxes :		\$132.00	
			Taxe Discount	-	\$418.00 (\$0.00)
			Tot		\$8,020.00
			Payment		(\$0.00)
			Balanc		\$8,020.00